Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

B1 ECR-14-003762 14MAR14 RS Lz

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2-2151118-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2047309
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2047309

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN (.o
CHK L] ,E TE Connectivity
LJ.ZHANG ———
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
""""""""""""""" | uewo " HDE APPLICATOR, SIDE FEED
o PLC PRODUCT SPEC ’
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
-@- 3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SI1ZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA F3
S L A3 C= 2047309
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | sssss |"'"EET 1 9 |"E" B1

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 & 4 2 1
THIS ORAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. | FELEASLD DR PUBLICATION = _ _ e DIsT REVISIONS
T s, - P Y i SET UP GAGE |ES | - frpomyg SESemeTE R
nggp REV | TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 1552105-1 B |wrosome souzo0s] L 7[5
70473061 B LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER
20673092 B BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER
2067309-6 B LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER
1-7067309-1 B LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -1 AND SPARE PARTS
1-2067309-1 B BENCH MECH PRE FEED 2 AND SPARE PARTS
1-2067309-4 B LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED & AND SPARE PARTS
7-2047309-7 A - - SPARE PARTS KIT
D
CRIMP DATA TE  TERMINAL TE  CRIMP SPECS Sl 1633768-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 198
TERMINAL NAME: GRACE INERTIA CONNECTOR TAB CONTACT (M) e e[ ele - 189733 SCR,SKT HD AP M3 X &0 197
P e " CANGE S 1762991-1 PLATE, STROKE AD! 196
— — S 1762992- 1 FRONT, STRIP GUIDE 195
WIRE 140 F 26-21 AWG or 9.13-6.3k o’ a2 - 160270 | SR SAT HD CAP 15 X 164 197
INSUL 2.54 F 13-2.0 mm BN 1-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD LAP M4 X 10.0 191
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - APPL INSTRUCTIONS - | | 1 | T 1] - 180247 STR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 % 10 ) 190
20-4.0 pm 7 | 4125724 412-5724-1, 412-5T24-2 B 1762301-1___|SUPPORT, SPRING 188
S p————1 e N o[- 317623116 [INSULATION ANVIL. SIDE FEED 1:;
) S 1891652 1 COLLAR INS BLOGK E
APFL SPEC 116-530¢ 27 rn SR 9916502 |BLOK,INS (RINPER 184
] - 623282 SPACER_ANYIL 183
TERMINALS APPLIED - 17673031 |BLOTK, LOWER 1001 187
_ . N HERE 13027- 1 WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 119
1612335 - - HIEERE T 1] - 180737 SCR, SKT HD LAP (M X 6.0] 90
- B B B 15990353 GUARD, EHIP 89
N B B i e e - 1-22278-9 SPRING, HOLD DOWN B8
- B 1-71028-0 PIN_SLOTTED SPRING 094 X 750 87
- - ] 09411 PLATE RETAINING 86
c - - - S 1729799- 1 CARRIER HOLD DOWN 85 | ¢
WIRE L _ i REF SN[ - 0311 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M3 X 5.0 34
SIZE =0 ERINP HEIGHT SETTING R BRI |GUDE, DEPRESSOR WIE T
014 mm? AWGH?E 0.80 20.05 mm . - 1 1 1 | 1 1 - 1729332~ SPRING, DEPRESSOR WIRE 10
037 m? PN 155 2005 o - B EEE 19991341 DATA PLATE, APPLHD-E 67
: - - i 227|727 ZI017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 66
0.34 mm AWGHZZ 0.8920.05 mn - el ]2 7- 180318 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M5 X 200 61
, - S 1-18023-0 SCR, SKT HD (AP M X 50 59
i . . S - 9855 75- 7 SCR_FLT SKTHD (AP M3 X 8.0 57
- o[- 1559075 | FEED, PAWL 56
- BRI R - 160236 5. SKT HD LAF M X 300 54
- - i 27 ]7]2]- 1-18073-4 SCR, SKT HD (AP M % 200 53
, B HEEEEEEEEEREEE Ba2LT SR, BTN SKT HD CAP (ML X 10.0) LG
- [ 1673986 | TAM_HYBRID APPL L7
- [ 552100-2 APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY, HDE L6
- - B 1552162-3 RAM ASSEMBLY  HDE SIDE-FEED L4
- - 1] - 180266 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (MG X B.0) ¥
- . S 3-13023-0 SCH, SKT HD LAF ME X 25.0 41
[ I1767300-8 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
BRI 1180734 SCRGKT HD LAP ME X 200 33
- 18077-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG ML 32
S - 1150232 ST, SKT HD AP ML X 120 31
5 BRI 1320908- SPACER_STRIP GUIDE W] g
S [ 1552172-1 STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 29
a7 - 1-22284-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
APEEDMMENDED SPARE PARTS St H6435-1 LEVER DRAG RELEASE 26
o[- 2L0792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
@ 2 LUBRRICATE AND BREASE PER THE APPLICATOR [ [ - 1320928- | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 74
s T SHEET 2 1] 9803714 SCR SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA ¥ 6.0 23
- [ ST04-6 STRIPFER 77
@ /AN CERTAIN TERMNALS FEOUIRE LUBRIZATION [ 1180231 SR SKT HD CAP M4 X 100 71
REFEE; lg;:&:ﬁ;;;é;iﬁI@SWUUIUN e e e e e e 18025-2 WASHER, SPRO LDCK REG M4 20
s R ¢ - -l -] - 1-724942-7 STRIPPER 19
] /AN BBELY MLD LOCTITE #222 PN 1-23079-5 T [ 2112975356 |HOLD DDWN, TERMINAL [ -
ITEM 43 T 2067233-2 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONTING-LUT) 13
[ 1] ]- 1 27780-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
o[- 1729602- 1 STOP. SHEAR 1
N[ [ 20417312 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - 10674371 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ST ] - 3-1762370-5 | WIRE, ANVIL SIDE FEED 8
S 1762981-1 DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
S 1391655- 1 CRIMPER SPACER, INSULATION i
TEM 30 LOCATED S - 217623267 | INSULATION TRIMPER 3
VIEW B ROTATED 180° REF AT FRONT HOLES N I-TI62325-2 | WIRE CRIMPER 1
A 7|36 | 27| 6 | -2 | 1 {um| PART WO DESCRIPTION ITEM] A
PRE FEED 30nm STROKE POST FEED 30mm STROKE N
mjﬂ:ﬂ REF THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT, |™8 1DECZ003 gw Tyeo Clectronies Corporetion
LS 01DECZO08 Electronies Kawasoki, Jopon
TR R o [
T T mm —piE Y. w
— hRE 4 A HG—-E APPLICATOR, SIDE FEED
2 pLe 4 - —
FEED TRALK POSITION @E ihe o3I "R T T R W [ T
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL T (T _ A 0077—9%=2047309 _
CUSTOMER DRAWING =T 1 ™
e i e [ CUSTOMER ACCESSBLE PRODUCTION DR AWING B

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2047309 SHEET2OF 2 REV.B1



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2047309-2



http://www.mouser.com/te-cii
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2047309-2

